Manufacturer Contact Information for Two-Way Radio EPL RFP 3744
Last Updated 03/18/2014
Listed below are OUR manufacturer contacts for existing Two-Way manufacturer groups as well as those manufacturers who have expressed an interest in sponsoring a website.  Please direct requests for group participation to the contacts listed below.  If they cannot help you, then they should be able to direct you to the proper person.

EF Johnson:  Jessica Vo, 972.819.2394 or jvo@efji.com
Harris:  
Hytera America:  Eduardo Salazar, 954.662.5801 or Eduardo.Salazar@hytera.us  
ICOM America:  Kristina Pickering, 425.450.6092 or salescontracts@icomamerica.com
Kenwood–SECOM:  Chuck Davis, 615.646.3915 or chuck@secomwireless.com
Midland Radio:  Susan Ballew, 816.462.0434 or sballew@midlandradio.com
Motorola Solutions:  Jennifer Caviles, 847.576.1074 or C21458@motorolasolutions.com
Pyramid-SECOM:  Chuck Davis, 615.646.3915 or chuck@secomwireless.com
Raytheon-JPS Communications:  

RELM Wireless:  Shari Sharp, 321.953.7952 or ssharp@relm.com
Tait Radio Communications:  Jeffery Hunt, 407.362.7757 or jeffery.hunt@taitradio.com
Telex-SECOM:  Chuck Davis, 615.646.3915 or chuck@secomwireless.com
Thales Defense & Security:  Nancy Lassiter, 240.864.7539 or nancy.lassiter@thalesdsi.com
Vertex Standard:  Randy Fletcher, 803.600.7000 or Randy.Fletcher@vertexstandard.com
Zetron:  Rachael Rusnak, 425.286.9938 or rrusnak@zetron.com
